WEB
04/2020
For light loads
Flush fitting ball transfer unit
BPLE
- Pressed steel ball transfer unit
- Push fit for rapid installation & replacement where
  only single-sided access to the mounting surface
  is available
- For light loads
- Housing made from pressed steel
- With drainage hole and felt seal
- Orientation: horizontal with ball upwards
- Max. speed: 1m/s
- Working temperature range: -20 to +70°C
- Materials:
     BPL : galvanised steel body and steel balls
     BPL/SS : stainless steel body and stainless steel 420 balls
 Advantages.
-  Optional clips compensate for irregularities
in seat bore diameter
Carrying
Ødw capacity Weight Price each
Part N° ball ØA B C ØD E F (kg) (g) Stock* 1 to 5
Steel body, steel balls
BPLE15-24 15 24 9,5 4,6 31 21,0 2,8 60 0,041 4 3,63 F
BPLE22-36 22 36 9,8 3,9 45 29,5 2,9 160 0,128 4 6,67 F
BPLE30-45 30 45 13,8 6,8 55 37,0 3,6 280 0,253 4 10,08 F
BPLE45-62 45 62 19,0 9,0 75 53,5 4,0 600 0,720 - 48,86 F
Stainless steel body, stainless steel balls
BPLE15-24/SS 15 24 9,5 4,6 31 21,0 2,8 40 0,039 4 11,23 F
BPLE22-36/SS 22 36 9,8 3,9 45 29,5 2,9 90 0,125 4 14,35 F
BPLE30-45/SS 30 45 13,8 6,8 55 37,0 3,6 200 0,271 4 24,41 F
BPLE45-62/SS 45 62 19,0 9,0 75 53,5 4,0 260 0,710 - 117,92 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. Net -10% -15% -20% On request
ØD